8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:25 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL
AGENDA

August 20, 2019
8:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
Location: DNR Customer Service Center
2122 South M-37
Traverse City, Michigan 49685

Welcome and Introductions
Review and Approve Agenda
Approve Meeting Minutes from May 21, 2019
GUd Marketing: Here. For Generations. Campaign
Public Comment

Discussion on Research Methodology

Council Reports and New Business
e Finance Report
e 2020 Budget

Adjourn and Lunch



