## MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL AGENDA

August 20, 2019 8:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

## Location: DNR Customer Service Center 2122 South M-37 Traverse City, Michigan 49685

8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
8:05 a.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
8:10 a.m.	Approve Meeting Minutes from May 21, 2019
8:15 a.m.	Güd Marketing: Here. For Generations. Campaign
10:15 a.m.	Public Comment
10:25 a.m.	Discussion on Research Methodology
12:00 p.m.	Council Reports and New Business <ul><li>Finance Report</li><li>2020 Budget</li></ul>
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn and Lunch